Turkey Trot 6K
Overall Finish List
October 14, 2013
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Name

Matthew Travaglini
Andrew Jones

Rob Timmerman
Sean Luke

Emma Tallman

Jay Myatt
Jonathan Jones
Gerald Kodde
Sarah Hesman
Aaron Hesman
Jonathan Blackwell
Aidan Attema

Sean Peicheff
Kiyoaki Omori

Rob Fairfield
Andrew Stanley
Mahom Tekle

Levi Shimer-Whitehead
Jeremy Groves
Karla Van Kessel
Ron Hesman
Robert Campbell
Nicole Blahut
Lauren Coutts

Tom Zhang

Mark Fenton

Dane Bourgard
Patrice Bouffard
Simon Dobransky
Benedikt Isert Bender
Luke Sheppard

Ben Orr

Brandon Wall
Thomas Isert Bender
Daniel Graham
Deb O'Malley-jaquith
Zoe Burke

Koby Oliver

Liza Martini

Jasmin Kerr

Mark Kuntz

Mike Dunham

City

London

London
London
London
London
Granton

lldterton
London
Dorchester
London

London

Mt Brydges

London
London
Toronto

London
Plattsviille
London
London
Baden
Plattsville

London
London
London
London
London
London ON
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Age
20
47
20
15
22
43
19
40
16
18
17
16
42
18
46
15
14
14
36
36
48
54
29
24
15
50
31
39
17
13
14
22
15
11
15
45
13
13
44
20
35
47

Total Time

21:11
22:14
22:51
24:10
24:39
24:51
25:01
25:52
26:02
26:03
26:03
26:15
26:31
26:34
26:40
26:44
26:49
26:49
27:12
27:26
27:35
27:36
27:52
28:24
28:26
28:32
28:35
28:52
29:00
29:08
29:20
29:59
30:06
30:19
30:21
30:26
30:31
30:31
30:34
30:38
30:42
30:44

Age Group Place

1 masters
1M 20-29
1M 0-15
1 M 40-49
1M 16-19
2 M 40-49
1F16-19

2 M 16-19
3 M 16-19
4 M 16-19
3 M 40-49
5M 16-19
4 M 40-49
2 M 0-15
3 M 0-15
4 M 0-15
1M 30-39
1F30-39

5 M 40-49
1 M 50-59
1F20-29

2 F20-29

5M 0-15
2 M 50-59
2 M 30-39
2 F30-39

6 M 16-19
6 M 0-15
7 M 0-15
2 M 20-29
8 M 0-15
9M 0-15
10 M 0-15
1 masters
1F 0-15

11 M 0-15
1F40-49

3 F20-29

3 M 30-39
6 M 40-49



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Participant 327
Petra Plat-Dekoter
Christine Scott

Ella Linton

Krista Duncan

Tim Tallack

Erin Carter

Nicholas Vandermaarel

Madeleine Farquhar
Gracie Henricks
Chris Henricks

Lisa Coutts

Fiona Robson
Thomas Robson
Johanna Dobransky
Lisa Slaven

Soph Katsademas
Leslie Kelley
Rebecca Blackwell
Mike Sutton
Samantha Lannoy
Stephanie Mills
Chloe Katsademas
Martha Wilson
Luke Cuthbert
Sarah Vo

Mei Lin Batten
Emma Salin

Yitong Zhao

Andie Sheidow

Kit Ho

Sam Lees

Sydney Fisher
Nathan Kodde
Simona Dobransky
Terry Vandermaarel
Sharon Kodde
Meredith Orr
Bruce Orr

Dave Carter
Eleanor Low
Adam Blackrock
James Low

Donald Harquhar
Mike Sawkins
James Vermue
Erik Smith

London
London
London

London

London
London

London
London

Toronto
London
London
llderton

London

London
London
London ON
London
London

London

London
Granton
London
London
Granton

London

Brampton
Kilworth
Georgetown

30:48

14 30:54
32 31:17
10 32:04
17 32:08
60 32:08
15 32:09
16 32:10
17 32:14
13 32:18
42 32:18
48 32:28
16 32:59
12 33:03
22 33:06
27 33:19
50 34:15
14 34:16
14 34:19
34 34:25
16 34:27
15 34:29
14 34:30
52 34:31
22 34:32
15 34:38
14 34:41
41 34:43
16 34:46
no age giv35:14
14 35:19
17 35:23
16 35:36
14 35:50
50 35:56
46 36:10
41 36:21
22 36:56
54 37:07
52 37:14
9 38:51
28 38:51
38 38:55
55 39:24
65 39:52
43 40:49
20 41:07

2F 0-15
3 F30-39
3F 0-15
2 F16-19
1 M 60-98
4F 0-15
7 M 16-19
3F16-19
5F 0-15
7 M 40-49
2 F 40-49
4F16-19
12 M 0-15
4 F 20-29
5F 20-29
3 M 50-59
6 F 0-15
7F 0-15
4 M 30-39
5F 16-19
8 F 0-15
9F 0-15
1F 50-59
3 M 20-29
10 F 0-15
11F 0-15
3 F 40-49
8 M 16-19

13 M 0-15
6 F16-19
7 F 16-19
14 M 0-15
2 F50-59
8 M 40-49
4 F 40-49
6 F 20-29
4 M 50-59
5 M 50-59
12 F 0-15
4 M 20-29
5 M 30-39
6 M 50-59
2 M 60-98
9 M 40-49
5 M 20-29



90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Sidney Horlick
Michael Horlick

David Smith

Karen Katsademas
Hendrike Isert Bender
Thalia Katsedemas

Kim Young

Georgetown
London
Plattsville
London
Kilworth

18
28
52
48
42
17
43

42:34
42:34
43:01
44:27
44:45
45:31
46:26

8 F16-19
6 M 20-29
7 M 50-59
5F 40-49
10 M 40-49
9 F16-19
6 F 40-49



